{

*ave

2007 TaskResult overall

07pnl_shikoku_taskl at 2007/11/17

axts ~ ®  swwmmrrrecn 12 A NOVA

GIN

07pnl_shikoku_task1

TO
1
2
3
4
5
6
GOAL
No.
1 3
2 5
3 26
4 18
5 12
6 9
7 6
8 67
9 1
10 13
11 25
12 27
12 73
14 62
15 4
16 11
17 8
18 150
19 24
20 23
20 28
22 7

0.0Km
54Km
54Km
10.4Km
17.2Km
24.0Km
29.0Km
55.5Km

RACE =

SS

ES

SANTOSAN-TO

MOMIJI-ONSEN

MOMIJI-ONSEN

SANTOSAN-HATAKE_

FUREAINO-MORI-TENBODAI

SANTOSAN-HATAKE_

MOMIJI-ONSEN

AWA-OE-OHASHI

SS ES Time Km/h Km P Km P Dep. P Km/h

Gin gliders Boomerang5 12:20:00 14:02:45 1.42:45 314 55.5 706.1 514 205.8
Advance Omega? 12:20:00 14:02:53 1:42553 313 555 706.1 50.7 202.8
Gin gliders Boomerang5 12:20:00 14:.07:15 147:15  30.0 55.5 706.1 438 175.2
Gin gliders Boomerang5 12:20:00 14:08:32 14832  29.7 555 706.1 424 169.6
Gin gliders Boomerang5 12:20:00 14:09:00 1:49:.00 296 555 706.1 419 167.7
Gin gliders Boomerang5 12:20:00 14:15.03 155.03  28.0 55.5 706.1 36.5 146.0
Gin gliders Boomerang5 12:20.00 14.25:45 2.05:45 25.6 55.5 706.1 28.8 115.0
AXIS MERCURY 12:20.00 14:30:23 2:10:23 247 55.5 706.1 258 103.2
Gradient SR7 12:20.00 14:30:57 2:1057 246 55.5 706.1 254 101.8
Gin gliders Boomerang5 12:20:00 14:38:21 2:1821 233 55.5 706.1 211 84.3
Gin gliders Boomerang5 12:20:00 14:46:50 2:26:50 219 55.5 706.1 16.4 65.7
MAC MAGUS 5 0.0 54.2 697.6 0.0 0.0
AXIS MERCURY 0.0 54.3 6984 0.0 0.0
Gin gliders Boomeranglll 0.0 54.0 695.7 0.0 0.0
Gin gliders Boomerang5 0.0 53.9 694.6 0.0 0.0
Gin gliders Boomerang5 0.0 53.8 693.3 0.0 0.0
Advance Omega? 0.0 533 685.9 0.0 0.0
Gradient SR7 0.0 53.1 682.7 0.0 0.0
Gin gliders Boomerang5 0.0 52.8 677.3 0.0 0.0
Advance Omega? 0.0 52.6 673.4 0.0 0.0
Gin gliders Boomerang5 0.0 52.6 6734 0.0 0.0
Gin gliders Boomerang5 0.0 52.3 666.5 0.0 0.0

P Arr.

36.7
30.0
244
19.8
16.1
133
111
9.6
85
79
75
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total

1000
990
949
938
932
902
861
845
842
819
796
698
698
696
695
693
686
683
677
673
673
666

Printed: 2007/11/17 17:40:13

Page 1



22
24
24
26
26
28
29
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63

RA CE::"'— 2002

No.
132

89
68
173
113
20
39
14
161
48
17
60
44
159
119
15
91
124
107
122
47
177
167
34
99
154
81
130
19
147
542
100
106
138
41
535
112
166
65
118

Advance
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
AXIS

Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Advance
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
NOVA
Advance
AXIS
Advance
Advance
Gin gliders
NOVA

Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gradient
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
NOVA
Advance
Advance
NOVA
Advance
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gradient
NOVA
AXIS

Gin gliders

Omega7
Boomerang5
Boomerang SPOR
MERCURY
Boomerang5
Boomerang SPOR
Omega?
Boomerang5
Boomerang5
Boomerang4
Boomerang5
Boomerang4
Boomerang SPOR
Tycoon

Omega7
MERCURY
Omega?

Omega?

ZOOM

Ra

Boomerang SPOR
Boomerang4
Boomeranglll
Aspen?2
Boomerang5
Boomerang SPOR
Boomerang5
Tycoon

Omega7

Omega?

Tycoon

Omega?
Boomerang SPOR
Boomerang5
Boomerang SPOR
ZOOM

ZOOM

Aspen?2

Ra

MERCURY
Boomerang SPOR

SS

ES

Time

Km/Zh Km

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

523
52.1
521
51.7
51.7
515
511
511
50.7
504
50.0
499
494
48.3
475
453
452
435
40.7
40.4
40.2
39.2
39.0
28.6
275
242
218
19.7
19.6
194
194
19.2
183
150
150
12.9
10.7
104

9.9

8.8

77

P Km

666.5
661.2
661.2
649.4
649.4
642.8
629.5
629.5
616.7
607.3
594.8
591.7
576.6
551.7
538.3
5132
5123
494.6
468.1
465.3
4634
452.0
4494
365.9
357.1
328.0
308.7
290.9
289.9
287.7
287.7
284.7
270.9
229.7
229.7
209.3
188.7
185.8
180.2
167.7
1534

P Dep.

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P Km/h

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P Arr,

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total

666
661
661
649
649
643
630
630
617
607
595
592
577
552
538
513
512
495
468
465
463
452
449
366
357
328
309
291
290
288
288
285
271
230
230
209
189
186
180
168
153

Printed: 2007/11/17 17:40:14

Page 2



64
65
66
67
67
69
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
83
83
83

RA CE::"'— 2002

No.

540
341
29
63
127
175
33
16
22
38
66
72
75
90
95
134
156
513
522
88
141
155

Gradient
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gradient
Advance
Gin gliders
Advance
Gin gliders
NIVIUK
Gin gliders
Nova
NOVA
Advance
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Air Wave
Swing

Gin gliders
Gradient
Gin gliders

SR7

Boomerang4
Boomerang5
Boomerang SPOR
Avax XC

Omegab
Boomerang5
Omega?
Boomerang4
ICEPEAK XP
Boomerang4
Tycoon

Ra

Omega?
Gangster
Boomerang SPOR
Boomeranglll
Magic 3

Astral4
Boomerang SPOR
SR7

ZOOM

SS

Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D

ABS

ABS

ABS

ES

Time

Km/Zh Km

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

6.7
6.4
6.3
6.1
6.1
5.9
58
0.7
0.6
19
4.7
49
43
3.9
17
21
18
42
44
0.0
0.0
0.0

P Km

141.9
1385
137.2
1343
1343
130.7
128.7
113.0
113.0
113.0
113.0
113.0
1130
1130
113.0
113.0
113.0
113.0
113.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

P Dep.

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P Km/h

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P Arr,

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total

142
138
137
134
134
131
129
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113

Printed: 2007/11/17 17:40:14

Page 3



