## **四国三郎ジャパンカップ**2007

TaskResult

overall

07pnl\_shikoku\_task1 at 2007/11/17













## 07pnl\_shikoku\_task1

RACE = 2002

TO	0.0 Km		SANTOSAN-TO
1	5.4 Km	SS	MOMIJI-ONSEN
2	5.4 Km		MOMIJI-ONSEN
3	10.4 Km		SANTOSAN-HATAKE_
4	17.2 Km		FUREAINO-MORI-TENBODAI
5	24.0 Km		SANTOSAN-HATAKE_
6	29.0 Km		MOMIJI-ONSEN
GOAL	55.5 Km	ES	AWA-OE-OHASHI

順位	No. 選手氏名	機体メーカー	機体名	都道府県	SS	ES	Time	Km/h	Km	P Km	P Dep.	P Km/h	P Arr.	Total
1	3 扇澤 郁	Gin gliders	Boomerang5	富山県	12:20:00	14:02:45	1:42:45	31.4	55.5	706.1	51.4	205.8	36.7	1000
2	5 長島 信一	Advance	Omega7	埼玉県	12:20:00	14:02:53	1:42:53	31.3	55.5	706.1	50.7	202.8	30.0	990
3	26 竹尾 雅行	Gin gliders	Boomerang5	兵庫県	12:20:00	14:07:15	1:47:15	30.0	55.5	706.1	43.8	175.2	24.4	949
4	18 吉川 正雄	Gin gliders	Boomerang5	兵庫県	12:20:00	14:08:32	1:48:32	29.7	55.5	706.1	42.4	169.6	19.8	938
5	12 小林 泰	Gin gliders	Boomerang5	東京都	12:20:00	14:09:00	1:49:00	29.6	55.5	706.1	41.9	167.7	16.1	932
6	9 植田 真吾	Gin gliders	Boomerang5	岡山県	12:20:00	14:15:03	1:55:03	28.0	55.5	706.1	36.5	146.0	13.3	902
7	6 只野 正一郎	Gin gliders	Boomerang5	兵庫県	12:20:00	14:25:45	2:05:45	25.6	55.5	706.1	28.8	115.0	11.1	861
8	67 上妻 研介	AXIS	MERCURY	広島県	12:20:00	14:30:23	2:10:23	24.7	55.5	706.1	25.8	103.2	9.6	845
9	1 大澤 行英	Gradient	SR7	京都府	12:20:00	14:30:57	2:10:57	24.6	55.5	706.1	25.4	101.8	8.5	842
10	13 呉本 圭樹	Gin gliders	Boomerang5	茨城県	12:20:00	14:38:21	2:18:21	23.3	55.5	706.1	21.1	84.3	7.9	819
11	25 正木 晋	Gin gliders	Boomerang5	千葉県	12:20:00	14:46:50	2:26:50	21.9	55.5	706.1	16.4	65.7	7.5	796
12	27 上山 太郎	MAC	MAGUS 5	大阪府				0.0	54.2	697.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	698
12	73 高木 望	AXIS	MERCURY	京都府				0.0	54.3	698.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	698
14	62 清水 誠	Gin gliders	BoomerangIII	兵庫県				0.0	54.0	695.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	696
15	4 宮田 歩	Gin gliders	Boomerang5	茨城県				0.0	53.9	694.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	695
16	11 山田 則夫	Gin gliders	Boomerang5	愛知県				0.0	53.8	693.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	693
17	8 高杉 慎吾	Advance	Omega7	広島県				0.0	53.3	685.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	686
18	150 伊澤 光	Gradient	SR7	東京都				0.0	53.1	682.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	683
19	24 佐々木 功	Gin gliders	Boomerang5	栃木県				0.0	52.8	677.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	677
20	23 吉岡 真一	Advance	Omega7	静岡県				0.0	52.6	673.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	673
20	28 成山 基義	Gin gliders	Boomerang5	大阪府				0.0	52.6	673.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	673
22	7 伊藤 博之	Gin gliders	Boomerang5	茨城県				0.0	52.3	666.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	666

ミニマム飛行距離に満たない選手の得点は、ミニマム飛行距離として計算されます

Printed: 2007/11/17 17:40:13

順位	No. 選手氏名	機体メーカー	機体名	都道府県	SS	ES	Time	Km/h	Km	P Km	P Dep.	P Km/h	P Arr.	Total
22	132 坂谷 秀夫	Advance	Omega7	茨城県				0.0	52.3	666.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	666
24	2 小幡 洋三	Gin gliders	Boomerang5	愛知県				0.0	52.1	661.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	661
24	89 高藤 とよ子	Gin gliders	Boomerang SPOR	大阪府				0.0	52.1	661.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	661
26	68 杉下 拓也	AXIS	MERCURY	茨城県				0.0	51.7	649.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	649
26	173 稲見 祐二	Gin gliders	Boomerang5	愛媛県				0.0	51.7	649.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	649
28	113 増子 友美	Gin gliders	Boomerang SPOR	東京都				0.0	51.5	642.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	643
29	20 水島 仁	Advance	Omega7	神奈川県				0.0	51.1	629.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	630
29	39 岩崎 幸教	Gin gliders	Boomerang5	茨城県				0.0	51.1	629.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	630
31	14 岩沢 広喜	Gin gliders	Boomerang5	東京都				0.0	50.7	616.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	617
32	161 吉田 和博	Gin gliders	Boomerang4	広島県				0.0	50.4	607.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	607
33	48 吉沢 昇司	Gin gliders	Boomerang5	栃木県				0.0	50.0	594.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	595
34	17 薬師寺 哲	Gin gliders	Boomerang4	愛知県				0.0	49.9	591.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	592
35	60 阿部 俊宏	Gin gliders	Boomerang SPOR	佐賀県				0.0	49.4	576.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	577
36	44 田中 和士	NOVA	Tycoon	大阪府				0.0	48.3	551.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	552
37	159 張本 弘三	Advance	Omega7	大阪府				0.0	47.5	538.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	538
38	119 川上 賢一	AXIS	MERCURY	愛知県				0.0	45.3	513.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	513
39	15 和田 浩二	Advance	Omega7	静岡県				0.0	45.2	512.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	512
40	91 大間 隆彦	Advance	Omega7	愛知県				0.0	43.5	494.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	495
41	124 南場 友紀子	Gin gliders	ZOOM	栃木県				0.0	40.7	468.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	468
42	107 中村 幸一	NOVA	Ra	埼玉県				0.0	40.4	465.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	465
43	122 三浦 亜津子	Gin gliders	Boomerang SPOR	栃木県				0.0	40.2	463.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	463
44	47 金川 利幸	Gin gliders	Boomerang4	兵庫県				0.0	39.2	452.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	452
45	177 清水 博司	Gin gliders	BoomerangIII	兵庫県				0.0	39.0	449.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	449
46	167 岡本 洋子	Gradient	Aspen2	東京都				0.0	28.6	365.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	366
47	34 中井 正人	Gin gliders	Boomerang5	愛知県				0.0	27.5	357.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	357
48	99 吉川 朋子	Gin gliders	Boomerang SPOR	栃木県				0.0	24.2	328.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	328
49	154 井上 美奈子	Gin gliders	Boomerang5	愛知県				0.0	21.8	308.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	309
50	81 野村 晃次	NOVA	Tycoon	埼玉県				0.0	19.7	290.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	291
51	130 中西 公一郎	Advance	Omega7	長野県				0.0	19.6	289.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	290
52	19 山本 雅史	Advance	Omega7	広島県				0.0	19.4	287.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	288
52	147 田前 敏	NOVA	Tycoon	愛知県				0.0	19.4	287.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	288
54	542 田中 孝一	Advance	Omega7	岡山県				0.0	19.2	284.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	285
55	100 梶原 勝則	Gin gliders	Boomerang SPOR	福岡県				0.0	18.3	270.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	271
56	106 天野 修	Gin gliders	Boomerang5	東京都				0.0	15.0	229.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	230
56	138 雪上 淳司	Gin gliders	Boomerang SPOR	岡山県				0.0	15.0	229.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	230
58	41 中村 裕昭	Gin gliders	ZOOM	愛知県				0.0	12.9	209.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	209
59	535 長畑恵美子	Gin gliders	ZOOM	岡山県				0.0	10.7	188.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	189
60	112 平間 利栄	Gradient	Aspen2	栃木県				0.0	10.4	185.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	186
61	166 岡本 泰治	NOVA	Ra	東京都				0.0	9.9	180.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	180
62	65 安陪 裕滋	AXIS	MERCURY	滋賀県				0.0	8.8	167.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	168
63	118 宇都野 隆司	Gin gliders	Boomerang SPOR	愛知県				0.0	7.7	153.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	153

ミニマム飛行距離に満たない選手の得点は、ミニマム飛行距離として計算されます

Printed: 2007/11/17 17:40:14

順位	No.	選手	氏名	模	<b>峰体</b> メーカー	機体名	都道府県	SS	ES	Time	Km/h	Km	P Km	P Dep.	P Km/h	P Arr.	Total
64	540	藤木	芳猛	G	radient	SR7	兵庫県				0.0	6.7	141.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	142
65	341	高塚	誠	G	in gliders	Boomerang4	北海道				0.0	6.4	138.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	138
66	29	則島	俊作	G	in gliders	Boomerang5	富山県				0.0	6.3	137.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	137
67		高橋	安男	G	in gliders	Boomerang SPOR	兵庫県				0.0	6.1	134.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	134
67		小森		G	radient	Avax XC	徳島県				0.0	6.1	134.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	134
69			木伸二	Α	dvance	Omega6	鳥取県				0.0	5.9	130.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	131
70			正登	G	in gliders	Boomerang5	長野県				0.0	5.8	128.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	129
71		後藤	雄大	Α	dvance	Omega7	埼玉県	Min-D	に設定		0.0	0.7	113.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	113
71		鈴村	恵司	G	in gliders	Boomerang4	愛知県	Min-D	に設定		0.0	0.6	113.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	113
71		内藤	丈	N	IVIUK	ICEPEAK XP	大阪府	Min-D	に設定		0.0	1.9	113.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	113
71	66	浅沼	信吉	G	in gliders	Boomerang4	栃木県	Min-D	に設定		0.0	4.7	113.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	113
71		山田	俊介	N	ova	Tycoon	兵庫県	Min-D	に設定		0.0	4.9	113.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	113
71		大田	豊承	N	OVA	Ra	京都府	Min-D	に設定		0.0	4.3	113.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	113
71		竹田	明彦	Α	dvance	Omega7	栃木県	Min-D	に設定		0.0	3.9	113.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	113
71	95	小酒	望	G	in gliders	Gangster	三重県	Min-D	に設定		0.0	1.7	113.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	113
71	134	神原	寿	G	in gliders	Boomerang SPOR	広島県	Min-D	に設定		0.0	2.1	113.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	113
71	156	中村	忠義	G	in gliders	BoomerangIII	徳島県	Min-D	に設定		0.0	1.8	113.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	113
71	513	日高	充次	Α	ir Wave	Magic 3	広島県	Min-D	に設定		0.0	4.2	113.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	113
71	522	土江	緑	S	wing	Astral4	宮城県	Min-D	に設定		0.0	4.4	113.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	113
83	88	村上	恭子	G	in gliders	Boomerang SPOR	愛知県	ABS			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0
83	141	荒木	徳寿	G	radient	SR7	大阪府	ABS			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0
83	155	中村	雅彦	G	in gliders	ZOOM	大阪府	ABS			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0